
Term Dates  2023 / 2024 

Autumn Term 
Teacher Day   Thursday 24th   August 2023 (School closed)  

Teacher Day   Friday 25th  August 2023 (School Closed) 

Bank Holiday   Monday 28th August 2023 (School Closed) 

School Opens   Tuesday 29th August 2023 

School Closes   Friday 13th October 2023 

Half Term   Monday 16th October to Friday 20th October 2023 

Teacher Day   Friday 1st December 2023 (School closed) 

School Closes   Friday 22nd December 2023                         (78 term days for pupils) 

Spring Term 
Teacher Day   Monday 8th January 2024 (School closed) 

School Opens   Tuesday 9th January 2024 

School Closes   Friday 16th February 2024 

Half term   Monday 19th February 2024 to Friday 23rd February 2024 

School Opens   Monday 26th February 2024 

School Closes   Friday 22nd March 2024   (49 term days for pupils) 

Easter Holiday   Monday 25th March 2024 to Friday 5th April 2024 

Summer Term 
School Opens   Monday 8th April 2024 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2024 (School Closed) 

School Closes   Friday 24th May 2024 

Half term   Monday 27th May 2024 to Friday 31st May 2024   

School Opens   Monday 3rd June 2024  

School Closes   Thursday 11th July 2024   (63 term days for pupils) 

(Total days in school   190 )                        

 SCHOOL OPENS FOR PUPILS 
 TEACHER DAY NO PUPILS IN SCHOOL 
 BANK HOLIDAY 
 HALF TERM DATES 

 

Teacher Day 4 will be disaggregated for report writing 

Teacher Day 5 will be split over 3 twilight sessions – dates still to be set 


